You

What the world thinks
YouGov - Left Right Recognition
Wave 5

Sample Size: 1783 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 6th - 7th February 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1783|588|551) 100 | 686 | 735 |863 | 920 | 196 | 751 | 424 |412]|1016| 767 | 214 596 385 435 153

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
For each of the following views, please say whether you
believe it is a left wing view or a right wing view?
Being generally in favour of political correctness
Leftwingview 33 | 38 36 34 37 36 | 43 24 43 29 38 32| 38 28 34 35 31 30 41
Right wing view 15 | 17 14 19 16 16 | 14 17 13 12 19 19| 15 15 17 14 15 15 16
Neither 21 | 19 22 25 24 19 | 23 19 16 21 21 23| 21 21 20 22 21 21 17
Don'tknow 31 | 26 27 22 23 29 | 20 40 28 38 22 27| 26 37 28 29 33 33 26
Supporting the UK having nuclear weapons
Left wing view 6 7 6 7 7 6 5 7 7 5 7 7 5 7 8 6 6 5 10
Right wing view 44 | 45 51 61 54 42 | 55 34 42 39 50 49| 51 36 48 44 40 44 50
Neither 17 | 19 17 14 15 20 | 19 15 19 16 19 16| 16 18 16 17 21 16 13
Dontknow 32 |29 26 18 24 31 | 21 43 33 39 24 28| 28 38 27 33 33 35 28
Supporting the UK using nuclear energy
Left wing view 5 5 7 5 6 6 6 5 8 4 5 7 5 6 8 4 5 5 10
Right wing view 32 [ 35 31 40 36 34 | 38 27 26 29 37 35| 35 29 36 32 29 30 41
Neither 27 | 28 32 35 31 28 | 34 21 27 25 31 28| 30 25 25 30 31 25 18
Don'tknow 35 | 31 30 20 27 32 | 22 a7 39 41 27 31| 31 41 32 34 35 40 31
Supporting the nationalisation of utilities such as gas and
electricity
Leftwingview 48 | 52 55 68 58 48 | 58 39 46 39 56 57| 54 41 55 49 48 43 54
Right wingview 13 [ 12 11 9 12 12 | 13 13 12 13 14 11| 14 11 11 13 12 14 10
Neither 10 | 10 10 8 8 12 | 11 10 12 10 11 9 9 12 11 9 11 12 10
Don'tknow 29 | 25 24 15 22 28 | 19 39 30 38 19 23| 23 36 23 29 29 32 26
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Believing that the NHS would be improved by more private
sector involvement
Left wing view
Right wing view
Neither
Don't know

Believing that multiculturalism has had a positive impact
on the UK
Left wing view
Right wing view
Neither
Don't know
Believing that the minimum wage in the UK is too low
Left wing view
Right wing view
Neither
Don't know
Believing that the UK government should intervene in
conflicts to oppose oppression and promote democracy
rather than only using military force for defence
Left wing view
Right wing view
Neither
Don't know
Believing that there should be more regulation of the
internet to increase safety at the expense of freedom
Left wing view
Right wing view
Neither
Don't know
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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales
1783|588 |551| 100 | 686 | 735 | 863 | 920 | 196 | 751 | 424 [412| 1016 | 767 | 214 596 385 435 153
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
9 9 8 4 7 10 | 11 7 13 8 9 8 8 10 7 9 12 8 9
51 | 50 62 73 66 45 | 57 45 51 45 59 54| 59 40 57 52 46 49 56
1 (17 7 10 7 17 | 12 10 8 11 13 12| 10 14 10 12 12 11 10
29 | 25 23 13 20 28 | 20 37 28 37 19 25| 23 36 26 28 30 32 25
45 | 42 56 51 53 43 | 53 37 54 43 47 41| 50 38 47 44 44 42 52
9 12 6 8 7 11 8 10 7 6 10 13 8 10 11 9 7 10 10
17 | 19 14 27 18 18 | 19 15 11 16 22 17| 17 16 19 19 17 16 11
29 | 27 24 14 22 29 | 19 39 28 35 21 29| 24 36 23 28 32 33 27
53 | 54 64 69 66 49 | 60 a7 56 46 60 58| 60 44 63 53 49 51 57
7 8 6 5 5 9 7 7 9 7 7 6 5 10 6 7 7 8 9
13 |15 10 14 10 17 | 16 11 9 14 15 13| 12 15 10 14 15 14 12
26 | 23 21 13 18 25 | 17 35 26 33 17 22| 22 32 21 26 29 28 21
22 |20 26 24 24 22 | 23 20 26 19 26 19| 23 19 26 21 20 20 26
21 |20 22 33 25 19 | 25 16 26 17 20 25| 22 19 16 23 18 20 24
23 | 28 23 22 24 26 | 29 18 15 23 27 24| 24 22 26 22 25 24 16
35 |32 29 22 27 33 | 23 46 33 41 27 31| 31 40 32 34 37 36 33
13 | 14 13 18 14 13 | 17 9 16 13 12 13| 14 12 16 12 14 13 15
25 |25 29 33 32 23 | 28 22 31 23 24 27| 28 21 27 26 21 24 32
28 | 31 30 27 28 32 | 33 24 21 24 38 31| 29 27 30 29 28 28 23
33 /30 28 21 26 32 | 22 44 32 40 26 29| 29 40 26 33 37 35 30
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Weighted Sample|1783|588|551) 100 | 686 | 735 |863 | 920 | 196 | 751 | 424 |412]|1016| 767 | 214 596 385 435 153

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Believing that the involvement of richer countries and
international organisations has helped the development of
poorer countries
Leftwingview 20 | 18 27 20 24 20 | 24 17 25 20 22 17| 22 18 23 19 20 21 23
Right wing view 21 | 23 19 29 23 20 | 22 19 22 18 21 24| 23 18 24 20 18 20 26
Neither 24 | 27 24 29 23 27 | 30 17 18 21 28 26| 24 23 25 23 25 24 20
Don'tknow 35 | 32 30 23 29 34 | 24 46 35 41 28 32| 31 41 28 38 37 35 31
Believing that the UK has a responsibility to aid poorer
countries financially
Left wingview 42 | 36 52 52 52 37 | 49 35 49 41 46 36| 48 34 49 41 39 39 48
Right wing view 10 | 16 7 7 9 12 9 12 12 8 10 15| 10 12 10 10 10 12 9
Neither 19 | 23 17 26 18 23 | 23 15 11 16 24 24| 19 20 17 20 21 18 19
Don'tknow 29 | 25 24 15 21 28 | 19 38 28 36 20 25| 24 35 25 29 30 30 25
Wanting there to be tighter restrictions on immigration
Left wing view 8 9 8 6 8 8 8 9 9 7 10 8 8 9 9 8 7 9 9
Right wingview 51 | 51 56 72 62 48 59 43 55 47 55 52| 58 41 55 52 50 47 54
Neither 13 | 16 12 9 10 18 15 11 9 11 16 16| 12 15 12 13 14 13 13
Don'tknow 28 | 24 24 13 20 25 | 18 37 27 35 20 24| 23 34 24 27 30 30 24
Believing that human rights laws have been good for
British justice
Leftwingview 37 | 36 48 41 47 35 | 45 30 35 33 46 36| 41 32 41 37 34 36 41
Right wingview 10 | 11 9 12 11 11 10 10 11 9 10 13| 11 10 11 9 11 11 11
Neither 21 | 25 17 26 20 22 | 24 18 22 20 21 22| 21 20 22 22 23 18 17
Don'tknow 32 | 28 27 21 23 31 | 22 42 33 39 23 29| 27 38 26 32 32 35 30
Believing global population growth to be a serious problem
Leftwingview 12 [ 10 13 12 12 11 13 10 17 11 12 10| 12 11 11 10 10 14 17
Right wing view 21 | 24 22 19 20 24 | 23 18 19 20 17 26| 22 19 27 19 18 22 20
Neither 33 | 36 35 44 39 32 41 25 25 29 42 34| 35 30 34 35 35 29 29
Don'tknow 35 [ 30 30 25 28 33 24 46 38 40 29 30| 31 40 29 36 37 36 33
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